	1 av . t	F 52	26 Ø Ø	2011			·		
EL P IND	ASO COUN IVIDUAL	TY DEP. SEWAGE	ARIMENT OF DISPOSAL S	HEALTH AND SYSTEM INSPI	ENVIRONMENT ECTION FORM	Date 1/3	7/99	<u>-</u> /	o M
APPROVED:	YES		ио		ENV	IRONMENTA	LIST D. F	Ecley	
APPROVED: Address <u>9</u>	670 A	roya	Ln.		Owner	Kenneth	R. Ker	np/	
*Approva	on Material Service Se	of pi L X W: n /// or r prov m tand t time be re	width length depth ts led N De vided? Y	, total; , total; , total; , lining n number of eduction or N N 100 ic system in the f	cal length idth nder PVC for of rings material	general section of the section of th	q. feet t r PVC orking de total sq. ed ft requir tallation d V or N Publ	pth(s) feet trenced /2	ch v
NOTES:	e = SDK	2.35							
				∦ WE	i.				
			HAMSE	10, 60: 00 23' FRONT	/3 /3				

10

W

Acres EL PASO COU Water Supply 301 Sou	NTY • DEPARTMENT OF I th Union Blvd. • Colorado Sprir	ngs, Colorado • 5	78-3125 - 1451
Water cuppiy	PERMIT		Permit
TO CONSTRUCT, ALTER, REPAIR OR MO	DIFY ANY INDIVIDUAL SEWAGE	DISPOSAL SYST	TEM Receipt No
Issued to KENNETH R. KEAP			Date7-22-98
Address of Property 9670 ARROYA LANE,	LOT 26, STAPLETON ESTAT	res, FIL. 01	Phone 460-3606
Sewage-Disposal System work to be perform This Permit is issued in accordance w			ended. PERMIT EXPIRES upon completi
installation of sewage-disposal system or at the This permit is revokable if all stated requirem —THIS PERMIT DOES NOT \$245.00	nents are not met.		ever occurs first-(unless work is in progress ACREAGE REQUIREMENTS- Eus leader His
This permit is revokable if all stated requirem -THIS PERMIT DOES NOT	nents are not met. T DENOTE APPROVAL OF	ZONING AND	•
This permit is revokable if all stated requirem —THIS PERMIT DOES NOT \$245.00	nents are not met. T DENOTE APPROVAL OF	ZONING AND	ACREAGE REQUIREMENTS-

12-24-98 Owner came in and changed bedroom: # from 4-to 3, who The Health Office shall assume no responsibility in case of failure or inadequacy of a sewage-disposal system, beyond consulting in good faith with the property owner or representative. Free access to the property shall be authorized at reasonable time for the purpose of making such inspections as are necessary to determine compliance with requirements of this law.

Dan !

EL PASO COUNTY ENVIRONMENTAL HEALTH SERVICES
301 South Union Boulevard Colorado Springs, CO 80910-3123

APPLICATION FOR A NEW, REMODEL, REPAIR, OR ADDITION

TO AN INDIVIDUAL SEWAGE DISPOSAL SYSTEM
Owner Kenne76 R. Kemp Phone 719 460 3606
Owner Kenneth R. Kemp Phone 7/9 4603606 Address of Property 9670 Arroya Lawe CSC Lot Size Water Supply well
Tax Sch # 522 60 - 02 - 011 Septic Contractor & Phone # + 85
Legal Description LOT 26 STAPLETON ESTATES FIL NO (
Type of Building Water Owner's Mailing Address 10219 = BLACK FORECT OR PARKER CO Se
MAXIMUM POTENTIAL BEDROOMS
Basement (V) N Percolation Test Attached (V) N Garbage Disposal (V) N Clothes Washer (V) N
I have supplied a plot plan as described on the back of this form. I acknowledge the completeness of the application is conditional upon such further mandatory and additional tests and reports as may be required by the Department to be made and furnished by a applicant for purposes of evaluating the application, and issuance of the permit is subject to such terms and conditions as deemed necessary to ensure compliance with rules and regulations adopted pursuant to C.R.S. 10-25-101 et. seq. I hereby certify all represented to be true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief, and are designed to be relied on by the El Paso County Department of Health and Environment in evaluating the same for purposes of issuing the permit applied for herein. I further understand any falsification or misrepresentation may result in the denial of the application or revocation of any permit granted based upon said application and in legal action for perjury as provided by law.
OWNER'S SIGNATURE Tele Hery Date July 13, 66
1259 H2 JD DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH USE ONLY JULY 14, 1998
Absorption Area Tank Capacity Date of Site Inspection
REMARKS: Liptim do be installed sen inquestración
in lana of perc tost Bedroit present at & fret.
12-24-98 Ower came in and changed bedroom # to 3. 11
99° 11-18° 12° 13° 13° 13° 13° 13° 13° 13° 13° 13° 13
Homers applicated sending found planning heurse
perime 17
EHS INSPECTOR MUSICAL Date 7/498 APPROVED DENIED
PERMIT # 12514 FEE NO FEE, DATE TO EPC PLANNING DEPT 1/14/98 attached 05)

We require the <u>ORIGINAL</u> of your percolation (<u>PERC</u>) <u>TEST</u>. The following information must be on your <u>PLOT PLAN</u>.

Property lines

Proposed septic system site

Well(s)

Building(s)

Water line

Subsoil drain(s)

Property dimensions

Designated alternate septic system site

Adjacent property well(s)

Proposed building(s)

Cistern

If any of these are within 100 feet of your proposed septic system include on your plot plan

Spring(s)

Pond(s)

Dry Gulch(s)

Lake(s) Stream(s)

Natural drainage course(s)

PROPERTY AND PERC HOLES MUST BE CLEARLY MARKED OR POSTED

